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BUILDING COVERAGE:

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE : N/A

ZONING CLASSIFICATION : 
SUBURBAN SHOPPING DISTRICT (S-S)

REQUIRED BUILDING SETBACKS:

FRONT YARD &
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD :

SIDE YARD - INTERIOR:

REAR YARD:

55 Ft. FROM CENTER LINE OF ROAD OR 30 Ft.
FROM PROPERTY LINE, WHICHEVER IS GREATER

OSR                                       :

MINIMUM OSR: %20 OF LOT AREA = 5,190 Sq. Ft.

(OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS)

SITE PLAN INFORMATION

20 Ft.

10 Ft.

LOT AREA:

NET LOT AREA (N.L.A.): 0.6 ACRE = 25,949 Sq. Ft.

FLOOR AREA RATIO (F.A.R.):

MAXIMUM F.A.R. : N/A

IMPERVIOUS SURFACE RATIO (I.S.R.):

MAXIMUM I.S.R. : N/A

PROPOSED OPEN SPACE = 5,254 Sq. Ft. = %20.2

PARKING SPACE:

MINIMUM PARKING SPACE = N/A

PROPOSED PRKING SPACE = 40

NOTE

CORNER LOT SETBACKS; A CORNER LOT WHICH ABUTS ON TWO INTERSECTING STREETS, THE 

MINIMUM SETBACK FOR SIDE YARD PURPOSES FOR EACH DISTRICT MEASURED FROM THE CENTER 

LINE OF THE SIDE STREET SHALL BE THE SAME AS THE FRONT YARD SETBACK IN SECTION 17.240.010.

TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE : 5,618 SF = 21.6%
EXISTING BUILDING COVERAGE : 2,418 SF

PROPOSED BUILDING COVERAGE : 3,200 SF

TOTAL F.A.R. : 5,482 SF = 21.1%
EXISTING F.A.R. : 2,282 SF

PROPOSED F.A.R. : 3,200 SF

TOTAL I.S.R. : 20,695 SF = 79.75%
TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE : 5,618 SF

EXISTING ASPHALT DRIVEWAY : 6,429 SF 

EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY : 1,830 SF

PROPOSED ASPHALT DRIVEWAY : 6,818 SF
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BUILDING COVERAGE:

MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE : N/A

ZONING CLASSIFICATION : 
SUBURBAN SHOPPING DISTRICT (S-S)

REQUIRED BUILDING SETBACKS:

FRONT YARD &
EXTERIOR SIDE YARD :

SIDE YARD - INTERIOR:

REAR YARD:

55 Ft. FROM CENTER LINE OF ROAD OR 30 Ft.
FROM PROPERTY LINE, WHICHEVER IS GREATER

OSR                                       :

MINIMUM OSR: %20 OF LOT AREA = 5,190 Sq. Ft.

(OPEN SPACE REQUIREMENTS)

SITE PLAN INFORMATION

20 Ft.

10 Ft.

LOT AREA:

NET LOT AREA (N.L.A.): 0.6 ACRE = 25,949 Sq. Ft.

FLOOR AREA RATIO (F.A.R.):

MAXIMUM F.A.R. : N/A

IMPERVIOUS SURFACE RATIO (I.S.R.):

MAXIMUM I.S.R. : N/A

PROPOSED OPEN SPACE = 5,254 Sq. Ft. = %20.2

PARKING SPACE:

MINIMUM PARKING SPACE = N/A

PROPOSED PRKING SPACE = 40

NOTE

CORNER LOT SETBACKS; A CORNER LOT WHICH ABUTS ON TWO INTERSECTING STREETS, THE 

MINIMUM SETBACK FOR SIDE YARD PURPOSES FOR EACH DISTRICT MEASURED FROM THE CENTER 

LINE OF THE SIDE STREET SHALL BE THE SAME AS THE FRONT YARD SETBACK IN SECTION 17.240.010.

TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE : 5,618 SF = 21.6%
EXISTING BUILDING COVERAGE : 2,418 SF

PROPOSED BUILDING COVERAGE : 3,200 SF

TOTAL F.A.R. : 5,482 SF = 21.1%
EXISTING F.A.R. : 2,282 SF

PROPOSED F.A.R. : 3,200 SF

TOTAL I.S.R. : 20,695 SF = 79.75%
TOTAL BUILDING COVERAGE : 5,618 SF

EXISTING ASPHALT DRIVEWAY : 6,429 SF 

EXISTING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY : 1,830 SF

PROPOSED ASPHALT DRIVEWAY : 6,818 SF
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U.S. HIGHWAY #129
(CLEVELAND HIGHWAY)
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PARKING SPACES PAVED WITH ASPHALT
PER 17.420.050. / E / 3

DRIVEWAY PAVED WITH ASPHALT 
PER 17.420.050. / E / 3

APPROX. LOCATION OF HVAC EQUIPMENT
PER 17.420.050. / D / 4 

SHRUBS TO BE PLANTED WHITHIN TEN FEET OF 
THE FOUNDATION ALONG BUILDING FACADE,
PER 17.420.050. / D 15' TRANSITIONAL BUFFER

APPLIED THROUGH NATURAL PLANTATIONS,
PER 17.420.050. / C 

6' HIGH SOLID WOOD FENCE
LOCATED ON THE INSIDE OF VEGETATION
TO REDUCE WIDTH OF TRANSITIONAL BUFFER BY 10' ,
PER 17.420.050. / C / 4 - ADJUSTMENTS TO BUFFER WIDTH 

STREET FRONTAGE  
LANDSCAPE STRIP / GRASS

LANDSCAPED ISLAND & SHADE TREE
PER 17.420.050. / E / 4-5

DRIVEWAY PAVED WITH CONCRETE
PER 17.420.050. / E / 3
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